
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
123 

42 
12 
20 

106 
102 

73 
14 
69 
44 

105 
81 
47 

135 
84 
13 

4 
66 
88 
53 
46 

124 
80 

6 
54 

114 
95 
48 
25 

Name 
Philippe LEBEAU 
Olivier BAYLE 
Marco BELLUSCHI 
Franco BELLUSCHI 
Fabio CORONA 
Lucio CASTELLETTO 
Nicolas MICHALON 
Bruno GAMMINO 
Riccardo LORENZONI 
Guillaume BURTIN 
Gianluca DRAGANI 
Serge MARCHAL 
Philippe CARISTO 
Alberto PINI 
Yvanka SMIT 
Axel GAMMINO 
Matteo BURELLO 
Sidi-Mohamed Hebri KHEROUBI 
Laurent THEVENAZ 
Marie Ange DEIANA 
Mathilde CARISTO 
Riccardo MAIO 
Mickael REY 
Noel CHRISTOPHE 
Bernard DEPPEN 
Stefano FERLIN 
David ASCENSIO 
Fabio CATELLA 
Cindy MOSER 

Class 
A1000 
E1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A950 
A1000 
A 
A 
A 
A1000 
A 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A 

Best Tm 
2:18.807 
2:18.995 
2:19.267 
2:20.534 
2:20.611 
2:20.612 
2:20.887 
2:20.925 
2:20.967 
2:21.479 
2:23.227 
2:23.687 
2:27.351 
2:28.702 
2:29.053 
2:29.605 
2:29.700 
2:29.913 
2:32.302 
2:34.084 
2:34.301 
2:35.067 
2:38.791 
2:39.381 
2:40.394 
2:42.559 
2:42.726 

In Lap 
5 
7 
5 
3 
2 
3 
4 
5 
3 
7 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
7 
6 
5 
4 
6 
2 
3 
1 
5 
3 
6 
4 
0 
0 

2nd Best 
2:19.514 
2:19.677 
2:20.686 
2:21.908 
2:25.279 
2:22.145 
2:21.814 
2:22.265 
2:21.424 
2:22.322 
2:25.814 
2:24.892 
2:28.522 
2:28.963 
2:29.972 
2:31.126 
2:30.601 
2:30.973 
2:33.734 
2:36.011 
2:38.386 
2:37.144 
2:38.873 
2:39.613 
2:41.933 
2:43.196 
2:44.593 

Best Speed 
136,031 
135,847 
135,581 
134,359 
134,285 
134,284 
134,022 
133,986 
133,946 
133,462 
131,833 
131,411 
128,143 
126,979 
126,680 
126,212 
126,132 
125,953 
123,977 
122,544 
122,371 
121,767 
118,911 
118,471 
117,723 
116,155 
116,036 

- 
- 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
4 
4 
6 
7 
8 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
7 
7 
6 
4 
6 
3 
7 
3 
7 
6 
6 
4 
2 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/04/2024 16:41:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 12-13-14 aprile 2024 
AMATORI 

4  Turno - 12/04 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:34:20 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

12/04/2024 14:35 


